Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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kitchen
person
finish
refugee
antler
mutter
advert
train

braiding
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decadence
11 fairy

12 pasta
13 bet

14 mansion
15 beach
16 peril

17 way

18 run

19 shorten
20 ridge

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

insect
caravan
skip
earthworm
fool

row
curage
sticker
swim
telephone
launch
ferry
barack
utensil
python
truck
gelatine
horoscope
overhear

reluctance
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

graphite
remember
ostrich
inject
dust

town

flour
history
rifle
collect
date

rat
motorway
mystery
ewe

tree
allergy
pastry
studio

beauty

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

suburbia
needle
mayonnaise
wrist

road
barbecue
hammer
grasshopper
valley
parsley
accordion
stop
paddock
placard
credit

filter

reel
cucumber
vicar

fork

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

sadness
solitude
scallop
pathway
guide

milk
sheep

jar

crane

burr
aurora
swimming pool
elongation
mime
vehicle
hypocrisy
envy
velodrome
magnet

guitar
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Random Words, english, #420 Key: 385a024d
Memo. time: 15 min Recall time: 40 min
101 cherry 121 collective 141 replacement 161 sibling 181 ice-cream
102 play 122 elevator 142 hatch 162 help 182 cathedral
103 sabre 123 vyield 143 moped 163 hook 183 saddle
104 cuckoo 124 oar 144 lens 164 bottle 184 roadway
105 ticket 125 wildlife 145 kennel 165 oxidation 185 raspberry
106 candelabrum 126 plate 146 reverse 166 paper 186 short

107 cougar 127 dive 147 mole 167 constellation 187 film

108 wreath 128 crutch 148 index 168 hand 188 line

109 nationalism 129 oats 149 brain 169 rot 189 facade
110 dancer 130 leave 150 flee 170 cushion 190 recycle
111 dollar 131 rapeseed 151 fold 171 hope 191 wolf

112 skateboard 132 carrot 152 shave 172 privilege 192 bell

113 flamenco 133 whale 153 casino 173 giraffe 193 spin

114 trash 134 sauce 154 muzzle 174 submarine 194 fog

115 tadpole 135 include 155 lifeboat 175 postpone 195 tyrant
116 compendium 136 thumb 156 health 176 lus 196 helmet
117 plant 137 gun 157 argument 177 whisk 197 hurry

118 lamb 138 think 158 volume 178 nihilism 198 charisma
119 miss 139 lobster 159 panther 179 medicine 199 ketchup
120 draft 140 cigarette 160 metal 180 book 200 wrinkle



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 sword

202 freezer

203 suit

204 mustache
205 news

206 base

207 hummingbird
208 makeup
209 nod

210 pushchair
211 chocolate
212 distance
213 basil

214 anemone
215 obelisk

216 mosquito
217 asphalt

218 rice

219 ammunition

220 scotch

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

daughter
koala
fossil

god

trap

tailor
mask
watermark
candle
shepherd
island
atom
kayak
chat

put
reform
rust

hoax
snowman

restaurant
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

bath
throw
necklace
germ
devil
broccoli
concert
cove
lunch
surplus
reassurance
algae
pat

air
seagull
baguette
wheel
frank
child

telescope

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

monument
business
blackness
database
garlic

mix

praise
ladle

navel

mud

bulb

east
hazelnut
knob

olive
amphibious
lead
sponge
sheet

reef

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

sermon
lace
curd
board
camp
wish
jewel
liquid
enemy
blow
coconut
costume
barrel
jellyfish
casting
fridge
gravel
guest
bun

beacon



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 rhubarb
302 scorpion
303 transpire
304 sunflower
305 playgroup
306 quarrel
307 lollipop
308 journal
309 table

310 favour
311 dough
312 calm

313 turkey
314 ring

315 fidget
316 magic
317 cheese cake
318 arrow
319 start

320 fish

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

communism
pump
float

fall

mirror
wind
dinosaur
tap
fireplace
choice

tar

butter
willow
toilet
mother
seed

dial
Christmas
perform

noose
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

love
quotation
reduction
radio

elf
walrus
lawyer
orb
reaction
hoof
fascinate
sapphire
cutter
vaseline
jealousy
dolphin
rotor
wine
melt

ability

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

igloo
branch
plank

hide

friend
charm
mare
bacon
piggy bank
sit

tail

printer
grain

cloud
shovel

tin

aunt
soccer player
legion

goose

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

nest
hydrogen
puzzle
urinal
hearing aid
dwarf
poetry
cannibal
lane

park

send
anthill

leek
crayfish
geography
component
pen

honey
quote

video game



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 human
402 bridge
403 grease
404 laptop
405 mulch
406 gift

407 follow
408 hen

409 franc
410 grit

411 breast
412 spur
413 deer
414 bitumen
415 plumber
416 bug

417 swimsuit
418 station
419 hip

420 latch
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Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min



