

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 385a024d

Recall time: 40 min

1 kitchen	21 insect	41 graphite	61 suburbia	81 sadness
2 person	22 caravan	42 remember	62 needle	82 solitude
3 finish	23 skip	43 ostrich	63 mayonnaise	83 scallop
4 refugee	24 earthworm	44 inject	64 wrist	84 pathway
5 antler	25 fool	45 dust	65 road	85 guide
6 mutter	26 row	46 town	66 barbecue	86 milk
7 advert	27 curage	47 flour	67 hammer	87 sheep
8 train	28 sticker	48 history	68 grasshopper	88 jar
9 braiding	29 swim	49 rifle	69 valley	89 crane
10 decadence	30 telephone	50 collect	70 parsley	90 burr
11 fairy	31 launch	51 date	71 accordion	91 aurora
12 pasta	32 ferry	52 rat	72 stop	92 swimming pool
13 bet	33 barack	53 motorway	73 paddock	93 elongation
14 mansion	34 utensil	54 mystery	74 placard	94 mime
15 beach	35 python	55 ewe	75 credit	95 vehicle
16 peril	36 truck	56 tree	76 filter	96 hypocrisy
17 way	37 gelatine	57 allergy	77 reel	97 envy
18 run	38 horoscope	58 pastry	78 cucumber	98 velodrome
19 shorten	39 overhear	59 studio	79 vicar	99 magnet
20 ridge	40 reluctance	60 beauty	80 fork	100 guitar

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

101	cherry	121	collective	141	replacement	161	sibling	181	ice-cream
102	play	122	elevator	142	hatch	162	help	182	cathedral
103	sabre	123	yield	143	moped	163	hook	183	saddle
104	cuckoo	124	oar	144	lens	164	bottle	184	roadway
105	ticket	125	wildlife	145	kennel	165	oxidation	185	raspberry
106	candelabrum	126	plate	146	reverse	166	paper	186	short
107	cougar	127	dive	147	mole	167	constellation	187	film
108	wreath	128	crutch	148	index	168	hand	188	line
109	nationalism	129	oats	149	brain	169	rot	189	facade
110	dancer	130	leave	150	flee	170	cushion	190	recycle
111	dollar	131	rapeseed	151	fold	171	hope	191	wolf
112	skateboard	132	carrot	152	shave	172	privilege	192	bell
113	flamenco	133	whale	153	casino	173	giraffe	193	spin
114	trash	134	sauce	154	muzzle	174	submarine	194	fog
115	tadpole	135	include	155	lifeboat	175	postpone	195	tyrant
116	compendium	136	thumb	156	health	176	lus	196	helmet
117	plant	137	gun	157	argument	177	whisk	197	hurry
118	lamb	138	think	158	volume	178	nihilism	198	charisma
119	miss	139	lobster	159	panther	179	medicine	199	ketchup
120	draft	140	cigarette	160	metal	180	book	200	wrinkle

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

201 sword	221 daughter	241 bath	261 monument	281 sermon
202 freezer	222 koala	242 throw	262 business	282 lace
203 suit	223 fossil	243 necklace	263 blackness	283 curd
204 mustache	224 god	244 germ	264 database	284 board
205 news	225 trap	245 devil	265 garlic	285 camp
206 base	226 tailor	246 broccoli	266 mix	286 wish
207 hummingbird	227 mask	247 concert	267 praise	287 jewel
208 makeup	228 watermark	248 cove	268 ladle	288 liquid
209 nod	229 candle	249 lunch	269 navel	289 enemy
210 pushchair	230 shepherd	250 surplus	270 mud	290 blow
211 chocolate	231 island	251 reassurance	271 bulb	291 coconut
212 distance	232 atom	252 algae	272 east	292 costume
213 basil	233 kayak	253 pat	273 hazelnut	293 barrel
214 anemone	234 chat	254 air	274 knob	294 jellyfish
215 obelisk	235 put	255 seagull	275 olive	295 casting
216 mosquito	236 reform	256 baguette	276 amphibious	296 fridge
217 asphalt	237 rust	257 wheel	277 lead	297 gravel
218 rice	238 hoax	258 frank	278 sponge	298 guest
219 ammunition	239 snowman	259 child	279 sheet	299 bun
220 scotch	240 restaurant	260 telescope	280 reef	300 beacon

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

301	rhubarb	321	communism	341	love	361	igloo	381	nest
302	scorpion	322	pump	342	quotation	362	branch	382	hydrogen
303	transpire	323	float	343	reduction	363	plank	383	puzzle
304	sunflower	324	fall	344	radio	364	hide	384	urinal
305	playgroup	325	mirror	345	elf	365	friend	385	hearing aid
306	quarrel	326	wind	346	walrus	366	charm	386	dwarf
307	lollipop	327	dinosaur	347	lawyer	367	mare	387	poetry
308	journal	328	tap	348	orb	368	bacon	388	cannibal
309	table	329	fireplace	349	reaction	369	piggy bank	389	lane
310	favour	330	choice	350	hoof	370	sit	390	park
311	dough	331	tar	351	fascinate	371	tail	391	send
312	calm	332	butter	352	sapphire	372	printer	392	anthill
313	turkey	333	willow	353	cutter	373	grain	393	leek
314	ring	334	toilet	354	vaseline	374	cloud	394	crayfish
315	fidget	335	mother	355	jealousy	375	shovel	395	geography
316	magic	336	seed	356	dolphin	376	tin	396	component
317	cheese cake	337	dial	357	rotor	377	aunt	397	pen
318	arrow	338	Christmas	358	wine	378	soccer player	398	honey
319	start	339	perform	359	melt	379	legion	399	quote
320	fish	340	noose	360	ability	380	goose	400	video game

Training 26 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 385a024d
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 human
- 402 bridge
- 403 grease
- 404 laptop
- 405 mulch
- 406 gift
- 407 follow
- 408 hen
- 409 franc
- 410 grit
- 411 breast
- 412 spur
- 413 deer
- 414 bitumen
- 415 plumber
- 416 bug
- 417 swimsuit
- 418 station
- 419 hip
- 420 latch